Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.69
2:40.47
2:42.70
2:44.40
2:45.00
2:45.47
2:45.57
2:46.38
2:46.79
2:47.25
2:51.38
3:00.06
3:07.18
3:07.81
3:08.23
3:13.68
3:13.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.00
2:44.40
2:40.47
2:46.38
2:42.70

2:35.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

355
324
311
302
298
296
295
291
289
286
266
229
204
202
201
184
184

WA Pts

298
302
324
291
311
355

Round

m =mm I I T I mM =m™m I I I I T I T

T

Round
H
H
F
H
H

F

Date

12/03/16
10/07/16
07/05/16
04/03/17
14/09/17
16/05/15
05/12/15
12/06/16
28/06/15
19/04/15
11/10/15
06/12/14
2211114
17/05/14
02/11/14
03/11/13
24/11113

Date

14/09/17
04/03/17
10/07/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
12/03/16

Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Venue

Aylesbury
Guildford
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Cranleigh
Northolt
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Northolt

Windsor

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

w W A~ W W

R R

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.57
2:51.38
2:46.79
2:45.47
2:47.25
3:00.06
3:07.18
3:08.23
3:07.81
3:13.92
3:13.68

Copyright 2024

266
289
296
286
229
204
201
202
184
184

m I I

I I

05/12/15
11/10/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
19/04/15
06/12/14
22/11/14
02/11/14
17/05/14
24/11113
03/11/13

Windsor Open Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Maidenhead
Bracknell
Cranleigh
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Maidenhead
Windsor

Northolt

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

w W

s O

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



