Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.69	355	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:40.47	324	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:42.70	311	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:44.40	302	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:45.00	298	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:45.47	296	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:45.57	295	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:46.38	291	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:46.79	289	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
2:47.25	286	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
2:51.38	266	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
3:00.06	229	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:07.18	204	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:07.81	202	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:08.23	201	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:13.68	184	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:13.92	184	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.00	298	Н	14/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:44.40	302	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:40.47	324	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
2:46.38	291	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
2:42.70	311	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
2:35.69 Copyright 2024	355 4	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:45.57	295	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:51.38	266	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
2:46.79	289	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
2:45.47	296	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:47.25	286	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:00.06	229	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:07.18	204	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:08.23	201	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:07.81	202	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
3:13.92	184	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:13.68	184	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS